Epic Theater

Biscayne A __

|
I

e

—

L

Le Bistro
French
Restaurant

The
Collection

e

Art Gallery’

[ S

Shore

r Meeting Room

‘t

Ji

Bis:arne B
Meeting
Room

i=Connect

Internet
Café

[

Click
Photo
Gallery

Reception
Desk

E:aurs;nn
5 -
Future Cruise

Consultant

Sl

Atrium
Café

—

—

WNCL

Broadcast
Studio

BE

— =

Escalator

™

1
1

Taste Restaurant

8




Epic Theater

OPENTO

ﬂ 7@ Headliners

Comedy
Spiegel
Club

DECK BELOW
EE T
O
Entertainment
Kiosk (

\ ™
— RR | RR
=
=
e 0’Sheehan’s
Neighborhood
Bar & Grill
Bar
Escalator
SN
1
Epic Casino
Shanghai’s
— Chinese
" Restaurant

Fat Cats
Jazz & Blues
Club

w ™ e

fﬂi

The Manhattan Room
Restaurant

N




Bliss Ultra Lounge

Bowling

R[] i
43 |4 =

Deck Games

-

Ice Bar J
Teppanyaki
Wasabi
= mm hi Bar
5.5.*

Sake Bar

™ —T|

Maltings
Beer &
Whiskey
Bar

The
Humidor
(Cigar
Lounge
lDaam.r
Shop

9

R L m

e
.

Jogoing Track

Ggney’s .~~~ . Modemo

Steakhouse Churrascaria




g000
8002
80044

80484
80504
8052 &

8054 A
8060A
8062 4
8064 a
8066 4
8068 &

8070 A
8072 A

E074A
80764

B0T8A
B080A

B081A
8084a

B036A
CIELT
8090
80924

80944
8096

80984
100 4

B102A
Bl04a

B106A
B106A
81104
Bllla

8114
16

Bll3a
8120 A

8111 A
8114 A

8126 A
Bll6a

B130A
8131 A

B134a
8136A

81384
B140a
Bl41a
Bl4da
B146a
Bl46a

E1504
151

§154a
B156A

B158a
B160A

1614
Blbda

8166 A
8110a

Mla
T4 A

8116 A
878 A

8180a
818l a

8l3da
8186 am

8188Am

8190 &

ISt &
B1%4a

8196 &
8198 &

B200a
B0z a

82044
81064

B2084

8001
8003

5005 4

80514
B053a

0554
8061a

80634
8065a

30674
BOG9A

B0T1A
B073A

B0T5A
80774

80794
BOB1A

B0B3A
B0B5a

8087a
BORIA

8091A
8093

B095A
80974

§0%9a
101 A

81034
81054

81074
81094

Bllla
CALETY

Bl15A
Bll7A

81194
gllla

8134
81254

B111A
81294

B131a
g133a

81354
81314

81394
Eldla
Bl43a
Bld5a

N
B1494

8151 &
1534

81554
81574

81594
B161a

81634
8163 A

8169 A
8171 A

8173 A
8175 A

8l A
8179 A

8181 A
8183 A
8185 &

8187am

813%Am
8191 &

8193 a
81954

8197 &
81994

82014
8103 a

B20S &
B10T A

8209 &



90014
90054

9009 &
9013 A

01 a
900 A
90254
9027

9029a
5031 &

90354
90394

90434
90474

9051 &
90554

90594
90634

5067 A
9071 &

50754
G077 A

907194
3081

90834
90854
3087 A
909 a
093
50954

90974
90994

3101 &
9054

91094
9134

M7 A
9214

N5 A
91294

91314
9157 &

9414
91454

91404
9153 A

9157 &
9161 &

91654
91694

N3a
N7 A

9181 A
3185 A

3187 A
51894

5191 &
9193 A

9195 &
9197 &

9199 &
9101 A

5203 A
G205 A

G107 A
91094

0 A
9217 A

G115 A
5217 &

9219 4
9111 &

113 A
9115 a

9117 &
9119 &

9231 &
9235 A

9139 &
9245 4

9247 &
92494

9251 &
9253 a

92554
9157 A

9159A
9161 A

9163 &
0265 m

9167 m

92694

2N A
9213

G154
LrEry

LHETY
92814

9283 A
92854

9287 &




100004
10004 &
10008 &

10012 &
10016 &

100204
10022 &

10024 &

10028 &

10032 &
10036 &

10040 &
10044 &

10048 4
10052 &

10056 &
10060 &

10064 &
10068 &
10072 &
10074 &

100764
10078 &

10080 &
100824

10084 &
10088 &

10090 &
10092 &

10094 &
10096 &

10096 &
10104 &

10108 &
10112 &

101164
101204

10124 &
10128 &

10132 &
10136 A&

101404
10144 &

10148 &
10152 &

10156 &
10160 &

10164 &
10168 &

10072 &
10176 &

101804
10154 &
10186 &
10188 &

10190 &
10192 &

10134 &
10196 &

10198 &
10202 &

10206 &
10210 &

10214 4
10218 &

10272 4
102264

10230 4
10234 &

10238 4
102404

10241 &
10244 &

10246 &
10248 &

10250 &
10251 &

10254 &
102564

10258 &
10260 &

10262 &
10264 &

10266 &
10266 &
10270 &
10272 &
10074 &

10176 m

0276w

102804

10284 &
10288 &

10292 &
10296 4

103004
10304 &

10308 &
10312 &

10316 4

10099 10085

10001 &
10005 4
10009

10013 &
10017 &

10021 &
10023 &
10025 &
10027 &
10031 &
10035.4

100394
100434

10047 &
10051 &
10055 &
10059 &

10063 &
10067 &

1007 &
10073 &

10075 &
10077 &

100794

10081 &
100834
10087 &
10083 &
10091 4

10093 &

100954

10097 &
101034
10107 &
10111 A
101154
101194
10123 &
10127 &
10131 &

101554
101394
101434

10147 &
10151 &

10155 &
10159 4

10163 A
10167 &
10171 &
10175 &
10119 &
10183 &
10185 &
10187 &
101894
10191 &

101934
101954

10197 &
10201 &
10205 &
10209 &
10213 &
10217 4

10221 &
102254

10229 &
10233 &
10851 &
102394
10241 &

102434

102454
10247 A
10245 &
102514
102534
102554
10257 &
01594

10261 &
102634

102654
10267 &

10269 &
1027 &

1017134

10215m
10277m

1017194
10283 &
10287 &
10291 &
10295 &
10299 &
10303 &

10507 &
1031 &

103154




1000 A
1004 &

11008 &
nnza
106
10184
11020 &
N024a
11028 +
10324
11036 +
110404
11044 +
11045 &

052 +
110564

1060 +
11064 &

11068 +
10704

1072 +
1014 &

11076 +

N0t A
110054

10094
LTS

017 a
10194

nila

1023 +
10214

15051503 11501

10434
11047 +
0514
1055 +
110594
1063 +
10674
1069 +
07 &
1073 +
10754

11510 + 11508

1512

I 155 1513 11511 11508 11507

11073 & 10774
110804 10794
11082 & 10814
10344 Studio N083a
10864 ln"ng! 110854
1085 A X E M0874
110304 — 110894
11092 4 10914

11094 110954
Moo 10994
Moda = Mo a
M08 1 Mmota
1M2a 0 &
164 M3
N20A 1MM7A
N4a M2a
M M54
N32a W M9a
364 L - M33a
404 = B 374
Md4a iz Ml
1484 =1 k= 454
N5 4 sl mo M49a
1564 = N = 1534
160a = | omss msla
M6da T M6la
1684 = 11165 4
ma . 1594

MM a 7 k3 inrn

= [

Mi6a = 173A

T M5

11804 Ma

M81A 1M79a

M8da MEla

11864 = Mg3a

M85 A E 11854

11924 3 11694

11195 mea
11199 M9Ta

s @ 1ol
mo B 105a

1964 Mg
12004 mn

204 11206
11084

11543+ 11541

Na 2 112094
112164 = 134
112204 = 1A
n24a = B 22a
112264 g ;1; 2254
12284 = S 2a
12304 112294
524 11231 &
12344 2334
112364 m N235a
12384 = 137a
42a A 11241 4
TN = 1245
112504 = B 112494
112544 o B 534
11256 & it n554
11258 =] B 157
2604 =1 N5%a
112624 I 112614
N264a ] = Ni63a
112664 112654
12684 11674
70a 112694
. e
2w n3m
112764 sl s +
1780 + i 11219
12844 -] k= 11283 +
11288 + = 1= 112874
12924 i Fm 91+
- %6+ = 11295 4
113004 = 1299 +
11304 + 5 11303
13084 11307 +

11517

1312 + 31 A

354
M5a



12000 & 12001 &

12004 & 120054
12008 & 12009 &

12012 & 120134
12014 & 12005 &
12016 & 120174
12020 A 12009 +
12024 + 12023 &
12028 A 12027 +
12032 + 12031 &
12036 A 12035 +
12040 + 12039 &
12044 & 12043 4

12048+ 12047 &
12052 & 12051 +

12056+ 120554

12060 & 12059 +

12064+ 12063 A
12066 & 12065 +
12068 + 12067 &
12010 & 12069 +
12011 + 1201 &

12074 & 12073 &
12076 A o o 12075 &
12078 A _ 12017 +
12080 + A 120794
0524 P B 08a
i208a (P D 0.
10864 Y A 12085+
12088 + 12087 &
12091 & 12090 12091 &
12096 & 12094 120954
12100 & 12098 120994
1104a @ 12102 12103 A
12108 & 12106 12107 &
Mmia @ 1210 121094
P11 12114 121115 &
121204 12118 12117 A

12 A

ma @ mn

A @ 12126 1705 A

324 @ 12130 1119 A
N33 A

12137 &

12141 &
12145 &

12149 &
12153 A&

12157 &
) 17161 &

12165 &

stz 12510+ 2508 [N 12500

12513 12511 + 12509 IISETIHEUEHIISM 12501 I

12521 12519 12517 l

FAELTY 12134
12140 & 12138

12144 & 12141
12148 & 12146
12152 & 12150
12156 & 12154
12160 & 12158
12164 & 12162

12168 & 12166
12170 & 1167 &

121172 & 17169 &
1274 & ' 1NN &

12176 A 12173 &

12176 & 12115 &

12180 & 127 &
12182 & IHIETS

12184 & 12186m 1H18im 12181 &
12188 & 12190 181 12185 &

moza @ 1194 191 @ mgea
mesa @ 12198 12195 ) 12193

122004 12202 12199 17197 &
122044 12206 12203 12201 A
12108 & 12110 12201 121054
12217 & 12214 12211 122094

12216 & 12218 12215 12113 &
104 12219 12217 &

1211 a 12221 &
12114 & 121154

12216 & 1A
121218 & 1287 &

110 & 111194
1314 1231 A
154 a 122334
11238 A 112374

122424 12241 &
11246 & 12245 +

12350 + 12149 &
150 & 12251 +
11254 + 12151 &
12256 & 12255 +

158 + 12257 &
12260 & 12259 +

12162 + 12261 &
12264 A 12263 +

12266 A 12265 &

12266 m 12267 m

12530 12528 12526 12524
nss9- 53 nssse sy s nswensy nss [ e

12555+ 12553 12551 + 12549 12547 12545 12543 ~ 12541 I

ws6s - 56 1564+ 1562 12560 [ 12554 - 12552

12569 + 12567 12565+ 12563 1256112559 12557

11269 m

121 +

12275 &
1219 +
12183 &
12287 +
12291 &
11295 +

11199 &
12303 +

12307 &

120 m
122171 &

12276 +
12280 A

12184 +
12288 A
12291 +
12206 A

1300 +
1504 &

s usienss | sn s [N




Bridge Viewing Room

13001+
HDI[Ih
13005+
Hﬂg‘l A
13009+
Hﬂy A
130004 @ 13002+ 13013+ 13015+
lI[III[I'h 13006+ 13017+ 15[!%9;
1BO0EA W@ 13010+ 13021+ | 13013+
HDIIE* 13014+ 13025+ uu%u
Bol6A B 13015+ 13029+ @ 13031+
13020+ 15012+ 13033+ | 130354
15024 & 13037+
13026+ 15039 &
1 1
13028 & 13041+
13030 & 13043 &
13031 & 13045 A
13034+ 13047 &
13040 & 13053+
13041+ 13055 A
13044 4 13057+
13046+ 13059 &
13048 & 13061+
13050 & 13063 &
13052 & 15065+ 13067+
13056+ 13054+ 13064+ 134m
13060 A W 13052+ 13073+ 13075+
Hﬂr-ﬁd.* 15062+ 15077+ 13{_I"?91
13068 & N 13066+ 15081+ 13083+
1}1]I?I:I+ HI;I:EEL
16 Al 15074+ 8 -~ 15089+ 13091+
13080+ 15078+ 15093+ 13095
50%4A @ 102 T T
Hﬂrﬂh 15086 13101 H105a
13054 4 15109 4
I!ﬂrih B3 &
13102 & BT A
I!1£rh HI:H A
1310 & B A
131 14 A 131294
15118 & 13133 A
I!1IH A I51:H A
13126 A 1341 &
380 & 15145 A
13151 & 15147+
131131 A 13&491
13176 & 15151 &
13138 & 13153 &

13140 & 15155+

HIT:H A mtsu

15144 & 151594

15146+ 13161 &
13150 & ; 13165+
|51Isu 315 HIIE-h
13158 & 13173 &
151]:521 HII]'I A
131664 15175+ 13181 &
le]'h 15172+ 13153+ HIIEE A
Bilda @ 15176+ 15187+ 13189 &
]5!133 A 13180+ 13191+ 1]]%3 A
15182 4 g 15184+ 15195 &
1511:.!'51 15119]' A
15188 A L1150
13190+ 13201 &
1319 & 15205+
15194+ 152054
I!ﬁlh 131I||]'|'+
|31I‘33r ‘IHPEL
15102 @ 13100+ 15213+
15206+ 13004+ 13217 &

15210 & 13208+ 13+

13214+ 13012+

15216 &

15115+

15210 &

15221+

13224 &
15230+
15231 &

13254+

15256 m
133m B4 m

13240 & 13251+
13244+ 1L+ 13253+ B 13055 4
13248 & 13246+ 15257+ 13259+
B25ze (@ 1250+ 13261 A
B56A @ 1354+ 13263+ [ 13265+
EIEIJ* 15258+ 15261+ Iill'_:!l A
Bida @ 13262+ B+ @ 103
B25ee W 13266+ 305+ B Bila
Bza @ B0+ 13279+ @ 13281+
6+ @ 14+ 13283« B 132854




La Cucina Italian Restaurant

B

14000 &
14002 &

14004 & \-

Hﬂ__ﬂr{w
14008 &
14010+
1
14012 &
14014+
I
14016 A
140184
1
14020 &
140224
1
14024 &
140264
14008 &
'Ilﬂiil +
14031 &
14034 4

|

14047 &

14007 +

14013+
14017+
14021+
14025+
14019+

14044 +
14045 &

14048 +
14050 &

051 &

Recess Kid’s Area

14054 &

H{Iiﬂ- ¥ 14056+
14062 & W 14060+

1066 + | 14064+

I
MOTD A W 14068+

uart+ @ wonzs
wofa a @ 14076+
14080 +
14082 &
Hﬂi—l +
14086 &
W8S +
14090 &
U091 +
LTI
14096 +

Pulse Fitness Center

Medi
Spa

Smile
Spa

14008 &

14100 &

& Mandara Spa
pRa Retail/
14104 & Reception

14106 &
14108 &
14110 &

I & —[_ﬂ

1414 &

14116 &
14118 &

L

Mandara Spa & Salon

14001 &
140034

140054
14009+
1401 A
14015+
4019 &
U023+
14017 &
14031+
14033
14035+
14037 4
14039+
14041 &
14043+
Ilﬂili A
14047+
14049 &

14051 &
14055 &
14057 +
14059 &
14061 +
14063 &
140065 +
14067 &
14069 +
0T &
14073 +
14015 &
14077 +
14075
14081 +
14083 A
14085 +
14087
14089 +
14091 &
14083 +
14055 &
14097 +
llﬂgﬂ i
14101 +
14103 &
14105 +
14107 &
14109 +
1 &
s
1113 +

W5 A

14145

14141

14149

14151

14153 &
14155 &
14157 &
14159 &
14161 &
141635 &
14165 &
14167 &
14163 &
14171 &




" e

Garden (Café
s
RR RR
Access to
La Cucina
Garden Café
Vi “

\ /
The Great Outdoors
N ) 4 N
Waves
RR | Pool RR
Bar

AU
Stairs to

Stairs to
Sun Deck Sun Deck
(asino \
Sun Sun
Deck Deck

Kid's
Stairs to Aqua Park

[N

Stairs to
Sun Deck

L

—
Climbing Climbing
Wall Wall
The Marketplace
© m ) S
Video
Arcade

T
The Marketplace
[

=\

Spice H,0
Pool Bar & Grill
Y

@ @Al e




il :*I.
e s
Wl :*I..
;{ - Courtyard Pool & Spa b
Bar N A
_I_ |
The | Concierge |
Courtyard | Lounge RR
Grill
The
Epic Club "
\ The Epic Club Lounge
17
| — |r
/ E - \
1}
OPENTO
DECK BELOW
2 2
(limbing S
Sun w Climbing g,
Deck Wall Deck
i
—
Entourage
Teen Lounge
RR|—ADA lift RR
\— | | 5—1
SpiceHO —— Spice H,0
Pool Grill Pool Bar




17000 17001 17003

17004+ 17007+

Courtyard
i

17018

17021

17023

Private
Courtyard 17025
Lounge

&

17027

17029

17031

17033+

17030+

17032+ 17035+

Climbing
Wall

),

Sports Complex

ADA Lift




Sundeck
tuurlriard Sundeck
1r L
OPENTO
DECK
BELOW
Public Public
Sundeck Sundeck
N\ /

il

% ’_hi— i
] =a,,,‘

Posh

o
Climbing
Wall

Cimbing
Wall







